Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Table number

VAT Reference Number
Total paid

C*** Coates

Email: ***@mastercard.com

Your order

London Bridge Lager Half Pint
London Bridge Lager Pint
Meantime Anytime IPA Pint

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Pint

Service Charge (Click Here To Remove)
Subtotal
VAT

Total paid

Last Updated: 4th Jun 2025, 4:58 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call London Bridge Rooftop on +442035760674

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

London Bridge Rooftop
4th Jun 2025, 4:58 PM

06
413112165
£27.00

£3.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00

£3.00
£23.00
£4.00

£27.00


https://www.meandu.app/london-bridge-rooftop
tel:+442035760674
mailto:hello@londonbridgerooftop.com
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

