Tax invoice & receipt

Venue	London Bridge Rooftop
Order date	4th Jun 2025, 4:58 PM
Table number	06
VAT Reference Number	413112165
Total paid	£27.00

C*** Coates

Email: ***@mastercard.com

1	0	H	r	\cap	rc	ďρ	r
- 1	ıv	u		U	ıυ	ᄺ	1

London Bridge Lager Half Pint	£3.50
London Bridge Lager Pint	£6.50
Meantime Anytime IPA Pint	£7.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Pint	£7.00
Service Charge (Click Here To Remove)	£3.00
Subtotal	£23.00
VAT	£4.00
Total paid	£27.00

Last Updated: 4th Jun 2025, 4:58 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call London Bridge Rooftop on +442035760674

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com